
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                   VARSITY GIRLS-DIVISION 5
                                Team Results   Event No. 10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    30  BIG VALLEY CHRISTIAN (25:29  127:25)
===================================
  1      3  Deanna       Cunningham        10 24:08
  2      4  Morgan       Cavenaugh          9 24:44
  3      5  Tracy        Morrison          12 25:03
  4      6  Laura        Polacci           10 25:44
  5     12  Katie        Kennedy           12 27:46
  6   ( 13) Jordan       Cavenaugh         12 29:12

  2.    41  CAPITAL CHRISTIAN    (26:20  131:39)
===================================
  1      1  Lauren       Jimison           11 21:53
  2      7  Christina    Parrett           11 26:01
  3      9  Stephanie    Long              11 26:40
  4     10  Kiersten     Hansen            11 27:27
  5     14  Ashlee       Graham            11 29:38

  3.    52  VACAVILLE CHRISTIAN  (28:15  141:11)
===================================
  1      2  Aly          Highsmith         11 24:05
  2      8  Kristy       Abel              10 26:27
  3     11  Shelby       Piehl             10 27:43
  4     15  Rachel       Martin            11 30:56
  5     16  Shaina       McCormick          9 32:00
  6   ( 17) Lorice       Sterm             10      

                                VARSITY GIRLS DIVISION 5
                             Individual Results   Event No. 10

Place TmPl No.  Fname   Lname       Yr High School        Time  
===== ==== ==== ======= =========== == ================== ===== 
    1    1 1520 Lauren  Jimison     11 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  21:53 1Q 
    2      1532 Angela  Lee          9 FAITH CHRISTIAN    23:03 2Q
    3    2 1581 Aly     Highsmith   11 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 24:05 3Q
    4    3 1504 Deanna  Cunningham  10 BIG VALLEY CHRISTI 24:08 T1Q
    5    4 1502 Morgan  Cavenaugh    9 BIG VALLEY CHRISTI 24:44 T1Q
    6    5 1507 Tracy   Morrison    12 BIG VALLEY CHRISTI 25:03 T1Q
    7      1559 Elizabe Thiesen     10 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTI 25:22 4Q
    8      1551 Heidi   Hathorn     11 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTI 25:37 5Q
    9    6 1508 Laura   Polacci     10 BIG VALLEY CHRISTI 25:44 T1Q
   10    7 1523 Christi Parrett     11 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  26:01 6  
   11    8 1579 Kristy  Abel        10 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 26:27 7
   12    9 1521 Stephan Long        11 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  26:40 8  
   13   10 1519 Kierste Hansen      11 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  27:27 
   14      1527 Adelaid Baber       11 FAITH CHRISTIAN    27:41 
   15   11 1588 Shelby  Piehl       10 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 27:43 
   16   12 1505 Katie   Kennedy     12 BIG VALLEY CHRISTI 27:46 T1Q
   17      1545 Kristen Anema       11 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTI 28:47 
   18   13 1503 Jordan  Cavenaugh   12 BIG VALLEY CHRISTI 29:12 T1Q
   19   14 1518 Ashlee  Graham      11 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  29:38 
   20   15 1586 Rachel  Martin      11 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 30:56 
   21   16 1587 Shaina  McCormick    9 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 32:00 
   22   17 1578 Lorice  Sterm       10 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA       
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